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Provisional Merit List 

M.Sc. in Life Sciences (CBCS Mode) 

UNDER DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

Academic Session: 2023-24 

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission into the M.Sc. 

1st Semester in Life Sciences at Digboi College. The merit list for admission has 

been prepared on the basis of the DUPGET Score 2023. 

 

MERIT LIST: MSC IN LIFE SCIENCES (ZOOLOGY) 

General Merit List 
Sr. No Name  Category DUPGET Score 

1 PRAGATI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 49.75 

2 PRIYAM POLLI  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 45.5 

3 NAMRATA  DEY GENERAL 44 

4 MOMI  KALITA OBC/MOBC 40.25 

5 TRINAYAN  BORUAH GENERAL 39.5 

OBC/MOBC Merit List 
1 ATLANTA  PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 39.25 

SC Merit List 
1 NIL   

ST P Merit List 
1 PRINCE PAYENG ST P 24 

ST H Merit List 
1 JENISHA  SHYAM ST H 26.75 

Digboi College Quota 
1 MANASI  DUTTA GENERAL 33.75 

2 SAKINA  KHATOON GENERAL 33 

Endowment Seat 
1 Merit Basis   
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WAITING LIST: MSC IN LIFE SCIENCES (ZOOLOGY) 

General Waiting List 
Sr. No Name  Category DUPGET Score 

1 TRISHNASHREE  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 38 

2 DEV BAHADUR CHETRY OBC/MOBC 37 

3 JHARNARANI  KONWAR OBC/MOBC 37 

4 SHANTANA  BORAIK OBC/MOBC 35.5 

5 KASTURI CHARINGIA PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 35.25 

6 INDIRA  DEGINGIA OBC/MOBC 33.75 

7 DHARITRY  DEHINGIA OBC/MOBC 32.75 

8 PRASURJYA BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 32 

9 DEEPSHIKHA DUTTA EWS 31.25 

10 RISHIRAJ  DUTTA GENERAL 30.75 

11 PRIYAKHI  BORUAH GENERAL 29 

12 FARZINA ROHMAN GENERAL 28.5 

13 BARBEE  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 26.25 

14 UTPOL DUTTA OBC/MOBC 25.75 

15 MOUSUMI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 25 

16 SUBASH  MURA GENERAL 21.25 

17 SHRABON KISHORE BHARADWAJ GENERAL 21.25 

18 ABHINASH  SEN GENERAL 17.25 

19 KANKAN  DUTTA OBC/MOBC 15.5 

20 NANCY  LAHON OBC/MOBC 15.25 

21 NEWTON  CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 13.25 

22 PRERANA  LEKHARU OBC/MOBC 12.5 

23 DIBYAJYOTI  BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 10 

24 BABLEE  SONOWAL ST(P) 7.75 

25 BABITA KONCH OBC/MOBC 7 

OBC/MOBC Waiting List 
1 TRISHNASHREE  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 38 

2 DEV BAHADUR CHETRY OBC/MOBC 37 

3 JHARNARANI  KONWAR OBC/MOBC 37 

4 SHANTANA  BORAIK OBC/MOBC 35.5 

5 KASTURI CHARINGIA PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 35.25 

6 INDIRA  DEGINGIA OBC/MOBC 33.75 

7 DHARITRY  DEHINGIA OBC/MOBC 32.75 

8 PRASURJYA BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 32 

9 BARBEE  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 26.25 

10 UTPOL DUTTA OBC/MOBC 25.75 

11 MOUSUMI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 25 

12 KANKAN  DUTTA OBC/MOBC 15.5 
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MERIT LIST: MSC IN LIFE SCIENCES (BOTANY) 

General Merit List 
Sr. No Name  Category DUPGET Score 

1 SANGEETA  BORA SC 36.75 

2 ARIJITA  HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 35.75 

3 SUKUMAR  SAIKIA GENERAL 32.5 

4 KALYANI RAJAK SC 31.25 

5 GAURANGI  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 28.5 

OBC/MOBC Merit List 
1 JOINUL  ALI OBC/MOBC 21.75 

SC Merit List 
1 TARULATA  DAS SC 20.75 

ST P Merit List 
1 RASNA  PATHORI ST P 22 

ST H Merit List 
1 MALONG INGTI KATHAR ST H 27.5 

Digboi College Quota 
1 JIGYAS JYOTI MORAN OBC/MOBC 20 

Endowment Seat 
1 Merit Basis   

 

 

 

 

13 NANCY  LAHON OBC/MOBC 15.25 

14 NEWTON  CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 13.25 

15 PRERANA  LEKHARU OBC/MOBC 12.5 

16 DIBYAJYOTI  BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 10 

17 BABITA KONCH OBC/MOBC 7 

SC Waiting List 
1 NIL   

ST P Waiting List 
1 BABLEE  SONOWAL ST(P) 7.75 

ST H Waiting List 
1 NIL   
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WAITING LIST: MSC IN LIFE SCIENCES (BOTANY) 

General Waiting List 
Sr. No Name  Category DUPGET Score 

1 SUBHA  SHYAM ST H 26.75 

2 SHEWALI  KONWAR OBC/MOBC 21.75 

3 BASANTA  BORAH GENERAL 21.5 

4 SAHIN AKHTER AHMED GENERAL 21.25 

5 GAYATRI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 21.25 

6 MANASH PRATIM  DARPHANG ST(P) 20.25 

7 JIPULINA  CHETIA OBC/MOBC 19.5 

8 LAKHIMA  DUTTA OBC/MOBC 19.5 

9 ANJUMAN  YASMIN GENERAL 19.25 

10 JANOM  KATHARPI ST(H) 19 

11 SONGITA HAZARIKA SC 18.5 

12 GYANASHRI  BHATTACHARYYA EWS 18.5 

13 NISOJILI  TERANGPI ST(H) 17 

14 SATABDI  NATH OBC/MOBC 16.5 

15 RIYA  SONOWAL ST(P) 15.5 

16 KARAN  SONAR OBC/MOBC 12.5 

17 MADHURJYA MADHUR  

PARASHAR GENERAL 12.5 

18 NAZRANA  BEGUM GENERAL 8.75 

19 AMIT  KARAN OBC/MOBC 6.5 

OBC/MOBC Waiting List 
1 SHEWALI  KONWAR OBC/MOBC 21.75 

2 GAYATRI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 21.25 

3 JIPULINA  CHETIA OBC/MOBC 19.5 

4 LAKHIMA  DUTTA OBC/MOBC 19.5 

5 SATABDI  NATH OBC/MOBC 16.5 

6 KARAN  SONAR OBC/MOBC 12.5 

7 AMIT  KARAN OBC/MOBC 6.5 

SC Waiting List 
1 SONGITA HAZARIKA SC 18.5 

ST P Waiting List 
1 MANASH PRATIM  DARPHANG ST(P) 20.25 

2 RIYA  SONOWAL ST(P) 15.5 

ST H Waiting List 
1 SUBHA  SHYAM ST H 26.75 

2 JANOM  KATHARPI ST(H) 19 

3 NISOJILI  TERANGPI ST(H) 17 
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Following is the procedure for online admission: 

• The students will get User ID and Password along with the link through their 

registered email or mobile phone SMS for completing admission process. 

• Upload all the relevant documents using User ID and Password within on 01-08-2023. 

• After verification from the college, the students will receive another link for online 

payment of the requisite admission fee. 

• Students are asked to make online payment for admission within or on 02-08-2023. 

• 2 Nos of endowment seat would be filled up on merit basis from the waiting list. For 

further information please contact Dr. Kishor Haloi, Course Coordinator, M.Sc. Life 

Sciences, Digboi College, Ph. No. 9365332375/9706095354 

• Physical verification of all necessary documents in original (along with a set of 

photocopies) will be done by admission committee of the department on 07/08/2023. 

Students must have the following documents handy before filling up of the form: 

• Scanned copy of student’s photograph (The file should be less than 512kb and 

maximum resolution - width: 180px & height: 200px). 

• Scanned signature (The file should be less than 512kb and maximum resolution - 

width: 300px & height: 60px). 

• Scanned signature of Guardian (The file should be less than 512kb and maximum 

resolution -width: 300px & height: 60px). 

• Valid Mobile Number & Email ID for receiving Activation Code or OTP. 

 

                                                                                                             

 

 

                                                                                                             Principal, Digboi College                                                                                     

 

 

 

 

Fees structure for the M. Sc. Course at the time of Admission for the Session 2023-24 

Admission Fee Rs. 5,000/- 

Annual Institutional Fee Rs. 5,000/- 

Tuition Fee (Per Semester) Rs. 25,000/- 

Total Rs.35,000/- 

Admission Fee for Endowment Seat 

Endowment seat Admission fee 65,000/- 


